TAIYO YUDEN

Taiyo Yuden (U.S.A.), Inc. 10 N. Martingale Rd. Schaumburg, IL 60173 Tel (630) 237-2405 Fax (847) 240-1715 http://www.t-yuden.com

Product Notification Change for TAIYO YUDEN (U.S.A.) Inc. Distributors	
DATE:	July 31st, 2019
RE:	Notice of Product Change - Non-Promote Status for FBAR/SAW Devices
REF NO.:	UTY-PCN19-02D

TAIYO YUDEN (U.S.A.) Inc. hereby notifies that the following part numbers are under non-promotional status and will be discontinued in the future. We continually support existing projects, however we strongly request to use different products for your current and new projects including model change.

Non-Promote Part	Suggested Alternative Part
	Numbers
FAR-F5KA-782M00-D4VP-Z	F5QA782M0M2AZ-J
FAR-F5KA-881M50-D4DB-Z	F5QA881M5M2AU-J
FAR-F6KA-1G7400-D4DE-Z	F6QA1G747M2QS-J
FAR-F6KA-2G1400-D4CG-Z	F6QA2G140M2AM-J
D6HH1G960BH95-Z	D6RB1G960E1HB-Z

*Please note the suggested alternative part numbers are not direct, drop-in replacements. Therefore, the part number spec/datasheet should be consulted for comparison details.

NOTE: The information in this notice is applicable only to TAIYO YUDEN (U.S.A.) Inc. distribution sales channels. Discontinuation and promotional status changes, change schedules, and availability may vary in other regions. Please contact the Taiyo Yuden sales office responsible for sales in your country for details on this notice.

Issued by TAIYO YUDEN (U.S.A.) INC. Sales Planning Department